North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6755

Division: 14UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: saturday, March 11, 2023
Home: 09 (14U) HYSA Force United

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: HYSAMod1Reg

Time: 4:30 PM

Away: 09 (14U) CVFC Athletico

Away Coach

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

09 (14U) HYSA Force United

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

09 (14U) CVFC Athletico

01
12
14
16
18
02
21
22
24
25
27
32
36
04
05
07
77
09
98
99

Name

Goals Misconduct

Luke Rechkemmer

James Fagan
Thomas Brunk
Oliver Keen
Deegan Hilliard
Ali Fassih
Owen Wisselink
Ryan Roach
Samuel Flowers

Kaden McKay

Benjamin Nazaroff

Preston Hatch

Diego Rodriguez Rey

George Bardell
Aiden Milford
Owen Kiker
Cole Jones

Benjamin Barish

John Zimmerman

Benjamin Smith

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5

S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




